
 

 

IRONSIDE WRESTLING 25’-26’ SCHEDULE 
(Practice & Makeup Days) 

Built In Makeup Practices In Blue 

December 2025 

​12/02/2025 (Tuesday)  CANCELED 

​12/04/2025 (Thursday)   

​12/05/2025 (Friday)   

​12/09/2025 (Tuesday)  

​12/11/2025 (Thursday)   

​12/12/2025 (Friday) ** A 

​12/16/2025 (Tuesday)   

​12/18/2025 (Thursday)   

​12/19/2025 (Friday) ** H (May be held at CMS- TBD) 

​12/23/2025 (Tuesday)   

January 2026 

​1/6/2026 (Tuesday)   

​1/8/2026 (Thursday)    

​1/09/2026 (Friday) ** H (May be held at CMS- TBD) 

​1/13/2026 (Tuesday) ** A 

​1/15/2026 (Thursday) ** H (May be held at CMS- TBD) 

​1/16/2026 (Friday)   

 



 

​1/20/2026 (Tuesday)   

​1/22/2026 (Thursday)   

​1/23/2026 (Friday)   

​1/27/2026 (Tuesday)   

​1/29/2026 (Thursday)  

​1/30/2026 (Friday)   

February 2026  

​2/3/2026 (Tuesday)   

​2/5/2026 (Thursday)   

​2/6/2026 (Friday)   

​2/10/2026 (Tuesday)   

​2/12/2026 (Thursday)   

END OF WINTER SEASON 

SPRING SEASON DATES TBA SOON 
 

​TBA   

March 2026 

​TBA   

​TBA  

​TBA  

​TBA 

​TBA 



 

​TBA 

​TBA  

​TBA 

 

April 2026 

​TBA   

​TBA 

​TBA 

​TBA 

​TBA 

​TBA 

​TBA 

May 2026 

​TBA  

​TBA 

​TBA 

​TBA 

​TBA 

​TBA  

​TBA 

​TBA 

​TBA 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

These are not official practice dates, but we have reserved 
the room for emergencies in case of cancellations. 

February 2026 

​TBD  

January 2026 

​TBD 

​TBD   

​TBD 

March 2026 

​TBD 

​TBD  

​TBD 

​TBD   

May 2026 

​TBD  

​TBD 

​TBD 
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